Type of Review
7/2/2018

Administrative
Professional
Clerical-Tech/Para
Service Maintenance
Skilled Craft

Nurse Practitioner
Physician Assistant
Nursing

Physician

Police

5/29/2018
Administrative
Professional
Clerical-Tech/Para
Service Maintenance
Skilled Craft
Nurse Practitioner
Physician Assistant
Nursing
Physician
Police

5/7/2018

Administrative
Professional
Clerical-Tech/Para
Service Maintenance
Skilled Craft

Nurse Practitioner
Physician Assistant
Nursing

Physician

Police

4/30/2018

Administrative
Professional
Clerical-Tech/Para
Service Maintenance
Skilled Craft

Nurse Practitioner
Physician Assistant
Nursing

2018 Annual Performance Appraisal Statistics

# of Reviews Reviews Completed Reviews Incomplete

132
365
577
129
56

1291

132
367
579
129

1295

132
367
581
131

1299

132
367
585
131
56

132
361
571
125
56

1277

112
333
547
122

1202

103
321
532
116

1160

77
262
395

96

51

O o0 o0oOo0ooo o O

% Incomplete

1.08%

7.2%

10.7%



Physician
Police

4/23/2018
Administrative
Professional
Clerical-Tech/Para
Service Maintenance
Skilled Craft
Nurse Practitioner
Physician Assistant
Nursing
Physician
Police

As of 4/17/18
Administrative
Professional
Clerical-Tech/Para
Service Maintenance
Skilled Craft
Nurse Practitioner
Physician Assistant
Nursing
Physician
Police

2018 Annual Performance Appraisal Statistics

24
1303

132
370
589
131

1310

132
370
589
131

1310

22
910

30
128
193

16

19

o O

13
399

393 30.2%

102
242
396
115

911 69.5%

125
346
528
122

1199 91.5%



