Annual Performance Appraisal Statistics

Type of Review	# of Reviews	Reviews Completed	Reviews Incomplete	% Incomplete
7/2/2018				
Administrative	132	132	0	
Professional	365	361	4	
Clerical-Tech/Para	577	571	6	
Service Maintenance	129	125	4	
Skilled Craft	56	56	0	
Nurse Practitioner	1	1	0	
Physician Assistant	0	0	0	
Nursing	5	5	0	
Physician	2	2	0	
Police	24	24	0	
	1291	1277	14	1.08%
5/29/2018				
Administrative	132	112	20	
Professional	367	333	34	
Clerical-Tech/Para	579	547	32	
Service Maintenance	129	122	7	
Skilled Craft	56	56	0	
Nurse Practitioner	1	1	0	
Physician Assistant	0	0	0	
Nursing	5	5	0	
Physician	2	2	0	
Police	24	24	0	
	1295	1202	93	7.2%
5/7/2018				
Administrative	132	103	29	
Professional	367	321	46	
Clerical-Tech/Para	581	532	49	
Service Maintenance	131	116	15	
Skilled Craft	56	56	0	
Nurse Practitioner	1	1	0	
Physician Assistant	0	0	0	
Nursing	5	5	0	
Physician	2	2	0	
Police	24	24	0	
	1299	1160	139	10.7%
4/30/2018				
Administrative	132	77	55	
Professional	367	262	105	
Clerical-Tech/Para	585	395	190	
Service Maintenance	131	96	35	
Skilled Craft	56	51	5	
Nurse Practitioner	1	1	0	
Physician Assistant	0	0	0	
Nursing	5	5	0	
6	<u> </u>	_	-	

Annual Performance Appraisal Statistics

Physician	2	1	1	
Police	24	22	2	
	1303	910	393	30.2%
4/23/2018				
Administrative	132	30	102	
Professional	370	128	242	
Clerical-Tech/Para	589	193	396	
Service Maintenance	131	16	115	
Skilled Craft	56	19	37	
Nurse Practitioner	1	0	1	
Physician Assistant	0	0	0	
Nursing	5	0	5	
Physician	2	0	2	
Police	24	13	11	
	1310	399	911	69.5%
As of 4/17/18				
Administrative	132	7	125	
Professional	370	24	346	
Clerical-Tech/Para	589	61	528	
Service Maintenance	131	9	122	
Skilled Craft	56	3	53	
Nurse Practitioner	1	0	1	
Physician Assistant	0	0	0	
, Nursing	5	0	5	
Physician	2	0	2	
Police	24	7	17	
	1310	111	1199	91.5%